
032-lincMter Farming Saturday, July 9, 1988 Annual Amish Parochial
School Benefit Sale. For
Consignment Contact Mar-
tin A. Weaver. RD 2, Box
109, McAlisterville, Pa
17049. Bryan D. Imes,

Auct.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5 00PM

ol each week s publication
SAT. AUG. 6 - 9:3OAM
Niagara Mohawk Power
Corp. Romo, NY. Line/
Construction Equipment &

Utility Vehicles.
SAT JULY 30 - 9AM Real
Estate, Household Goods,
Tools, Antiques Located
approx 4 miles south of
Strasburg.Pa Corner of Rt
896 South & Keneagy Hill
Road Paradise Township
between Georgetown &

Strasburg (Watch for
signs) Marvin G Reimold,
Owner Attorney Harry B
Yost, Ron Funk 8 Gordon
Ressler, Aucts

Farm Equipment at Marion,
Pa Ralph W Horst, Marion,
Pa 17235, Manager.
FRI AUG 5-1 30PM Pigs
State Graded Sale West-
minster Livestock Auction,
Westminster, Md

SAT. AUG 6 -10AM 3%
Acre Farmette, Household.
Horse Equip , John Deere
Riding Lawn Mower
Located near Lake Wyno-
nah, Schuylkill Co ,
between Summit Station &

Cressona, Pa along Rt
103 Turn onto Reedsville

Dr & go 1 blk , turn right on
Miller Rd to Ist place on
left Owners Robert &

Rebecca Stoyer Eugene
G Klinger Aucts

SAT AUG. 6-9AM Located
1 mile North of Rt 23 from

Leola Family Restaurant on
Windy Tore Rd Complete
line of light 8 heavy steel
shop tools & inventory
Forest Hill Machine Shop,
Daniel S Click, owner
Auct. Steve & Steve, Jr,
Petersheim

SAT JULY 3C 9 30AM
Baltimore Gas 8 Electric,
Glen Burme, MD Construc-
tion Equipment, Trucks, 8
Light Duty Vehicles SAT AUG 6-9AMLocated

Near Village Of Center
SAT AUG 6 -10AM Wil-liam E Meyer Complete

CENTRAL MANOR
AUCTION

We Will Sell One Item Or An Entire Houseful
And Pay You The Same Day That Your Things
Are 501d... Or We Will Buy Your Antiques, Etc.
For Cash... So Get Rid Of Those Good Old
Things You Don’t Use. Call Today.
717-285-5976, Or Bring Your Things To

CENTRAL MANOR
AUCTION

690 Central Manor Rd.
Lancaster, Pa. 17603

We Receive Every Wednesday From Noon
Until 8:00 PM For Our Regular Monday Night
Sales.

AUGUST
MON EVE AUG. 1 - 6PM
Real Estate, 2Vi story bnck
apt building & third apt at
rear of property Located
111 South College St,
Myerstown, PA (Leb Co)
Dwight D Miller, Auct

PUBLIC SALE
OF VALUABLE ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES, GAS ENGINES,

BUTCHER TOOLS & MISC. ITEMS
TO BE HELD ON

SATURDAY, JULY 16, 1988
AT 9:00 A.M.

LOCATION; RLIII (old trail) in Jacobus to Valley Rd. turn right, .8 mile to
sale OR 1-83, Exit 3 Loganvllle west to old trail. Turn right, proceed to Jaco-
bus to Valley Rd. turn right, to sale. FOLLOW SIGNS!

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES &

HORSE DRAWN ITEMS
Reliance oak ice box, nice; pine dry sink w/ zinc lining; oak dry sink; pine high top
kitchen cabinetw/12 windowpanes, nice; pine church pew; 4 rope beds, pine side
board; Empire chest of drawers; 5 leg oak drop leaf table; pine dove tailed blanket
chest; chest of drawers; pine cabinet: 2 floor model radios; oak pump organ, nice;
oak white treadle sewing machine; oak treadle Singer sewing machine; rocker,
odd chairs: Grand Bride cook stove; Buck Walter pot bellied stove; Howel & Wind-
sor stove: Columbian Censor coal stove; Small& Smyser coal &wood stove, York,
Pa.; school desk; comer cupboard; pine hutch; sad irons; gypsy pot; wash boiler,
church light;hanging scales; egg crates; crocks; 'A bu. measure; cream cans, milk
cans; nice; Pepsi Cola thermometer: leather couch; apple butter kettle; apple but-
ter stirrer; butter scales, nice; dishes; stainless steel pans; 2 horse buckboard
wagon, nice; early horse buggy made by Wise Bros., nice; 1 horse cutter sleigh by
Wasso Carriage & Sleigh Co.; signed grain cradles; harness & collars; 2 two hole
com shelters (1 from B.M. Root, York, Pa. & 1 Bench & Dromgold, York, Pa); 2
platform scales; horse plows: gramfan; 1 horse ice cutter; wagon seats; straw cut-
ter; double trees; single trees; ironwheels: Auchey cast iron watertrough; lightning
rods & weather vane; wooden pulleys; blacksmith tongs; blacksmith hammers,
hand augers; wheelwright: wooden wheelbarrow: Model T Ford toot box; wooden
shovel; 2 wooden strawforks: 10 gal. gas cans; 1960Case tractor banner & more.

GAS ENGINES & PLATE MILL
3 hp Domestic gas engine on original truck, made in Shippensburg, Pa;
Associated I'A hp. gasengine; Frost King (Lawson) I'A hp.gas engine; New Hol-
land plate mill.

BUTCHER TOOLS
Farmer’s Friend 2 hole butcher furnace; 1 hole butcher furnace made in New
Oxford, Pa.; scalding trough; meat benches; meat grinder; sausage stuffer, lard
press; kettles and kettle hangers.

FARM MACHINERY & MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
J.D. 4 section harrow; J.D. cultivators; Dellinger hammermill; grass seeder; 2 big
oscillating fans; hog troughs; pipe; bench vise; snow fence; fodder shredder; 4 hole
hog feeder; chicken feeders; 275 gal. fuel tank w/ pump; new dusk to dawn light;
new lawn cart; garden tools; push mowers; step ladders; 24’ wooden ext. ladder;
55 gal. drums; tools; Craftsman %' drive socketset; chestnut rails & logs; 20'roof
rafters; several piles of lumber; several piles of tin; log chains & wagon load of
small items found around the farm.
TERMS: Cash or good and approved check.
(NOTE) 1977 Pontiac Car, 4 Door, Green, 82,000 Original Miles, PS, PB

OWNER: ROBERT (BOB) INNERST
R.D. #2 Box 326. York, Pa. 17403

(717) 428-2345
AUCTIONEERS: '

Melvin Haines (717) 764-2241 -

Ralph Brenneman (717) 741-1728
LIC 8379 L 708 L *' *

REFRESHMENTS WILL BE SERVED.
_ NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS!

TUES AUG 2 - 6 30PM 4
Acre Farmette for Aaron &

Shirley Newswanger
Located at RD 1, Denver,
near Fivepomtville Auc-
tioneer Sylvan Witmer
WED AUG 3 - 9AM Phi-
ladelphia Electric Co
Limenck, Pa Construction
Equipment, Tools, 8
Material
WED AUG 3, THURS
AUG 4, FRI AUG 5 -

Large Three Day Sale Of

Potato Farm Dispersal.
Castile, (Wyoming Co.)
New York. Pirrung Auction-
eers, Inc. Wayland, NY
716-728-2520.

Grades. Located V 4 Mile
EastOf Fire Hall In BlueBall
OnRoute 322On The North
Side Of Highway. Owned
By, Adam & Jerrene Zim-
merman. Paul Snyder,
Auct.FRI. AUG. 12 -11AM 70

Head Of Registered & ID

TWILIGHT AUCTION
ANTIQUES, OAK FURNITURE,

SAROUK RUGS, ANTIQUE CAR
FOR: THE ESTATE OF THE LATE

MABEL J. BERGSTRESSER,
431 YORK AVE., LANSDALE, PA.

TUES. NITE, JULY 12, 1988
At 4:00 P.M.

CAR & RUGS SELL AT APPROX. 6:00 P.M.
1951 Buick Super Deluxe Dynaflow 4 dr. sdn.,
straight 8. A-title, garage kept & goodrunning
cond., wringer washer, H.P. refrigerator new
cond., T.V. Following pcs. are oak: dining
room suite w/ sq. china closet A-l cond., 3 pc.
bedroom suite A-l, chifferobe, library table, 2
rockers, dep. bedroom suite, cane seat chairs,
empire bureau, treadle sewing machine, cedar
chest, canning cupboard, mantle clock, living
room suite, side chairs, 2 marble top stands,
end tables, candle stand, clothes tree, quill
frame, floor model AtwaterKent radio, Ray-o-
lighl, kero, light, Sarouk Oriental rugs,
10’xl2’, 22’xl5’, 16’6”x12’, 14’x24” runner
& throw rugs, pressed, cut, & dep. glass, iron-
stone pcs., toureens, semiporcelain pcs., agate
ware, jars,Bishop Stoner dinnerdishes, crocks.
Partial listing.
(Note: Items in excellent cond. No junk.)
Cond. - Cash or approved check.
Auctioneers: Henry K. Freed & Sons
822-0723 Lie. #AU 000293 L

“7 UNIT APARTMENT COMPLEX”

PUBLIC SALE
OF

7 UNIT APARTMENT COMPLEX -

2 BUILDINGS
EPHRATA, PA.

TUESDAY EVENING
JULY 12, 1988

SALE AT 7 P.M.

Located at corner of Church & Chestnut Sts.,
Ephrata, Lane. Co., PA.

3 STORY BRICK DWELLING
CONTAINING 6 APARTMENT UNITS

APARTMENT No. 1 first floor - living room,
kitchen, bathroom, one bedroom, access to full
basement current rent - $285.00.

APARTMENT No. 2 first floor - living room,
kitchen, bathroom, one bedroom, access to full
basement current rent - $325.00.

APARTMENT No. 3 second floor - inside
stairway, living room, kitchen, bathroom, one bed-
room current rent ■ $285.00.

APARTMENT No. 4 second floor - inside
stairway, living room, kitchen, bathroom, one bed-
room current rent - $285.00.

APARTMENT No. 5 - third floor - sitting
room, kitchen, bathroom, one bedroom current
rent ■ $250.00.

APARTMENT No. 6 - third floor - sitting room,
kitchen, bathroom, one bedroom current rent -

$250.00.
All above mentioned apartments furnished with

refrigerators & stoves. All have recently been
remodeled and are in excellent condition.

FRAME SIDED DWELLING
w/3 GARAGES

APARTMENT No. 7—livingroom, kitchen, bath-
room, 2 bedrooms, large covered porch current
rent - $210.00.

EACH APARTMENT HAS SEPARATE HEAT-
ING SYSTEMS & ELECTRIC SERVICE.

Total income$lB9O per month —property owner
pays sewer & water (approx. $7BO per year).

OPEN HOUSE: Sat., July 2 and Sat., July 9 or for
information and inspection call 717-354-7063.

TERMS BY*
DAVID L. & EDNA Z. WEILER

Horst -

Timothy G. 859-1331 738-1245
Thomat A. “VOICES OF EXPERIENCE"

Sale
Used Lawn and Garden

Inventory Reduction Sale
Saturday, July 16,1988
AC 810,707, Bollens GTI4, Yanmar 146,
j.C.Penny 14/40,Cub Cadet Models: 60,
76,80, 382, 105, 106, 108, 125, 127, 128,
800, 1250, 1450, 1650, 1605, 1610 w/
Bagger, 682 and 782; Ford LTIII and YT
16H, White 1610 w/44” Mower, JD 57 and
112, Wheel Horse CBl and 211-5.

Many More Units Not Listed
Over 40 models Lawn & Garden Units

traded this spring. Auction subject to dele-
tions and additions until July 15th. Inspec-
tion of units Saturday, July 16th, 8 AM -12
Noon. Plan to be early - No small items to
be auctioned. Auction will start promptly at
1 P.M.

Terms Cash, Approved Check or Master
Card.

? Auction Held By:
\ Biggs Incorporated
\ 34 Buckley Ave.
Y Rising Sun, Md.

L 301/658-5531

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, JULY 16, 1988

8:00 A.M.
TRACTORS ■ MOWERS - BROOM EQUIPMENT •

TOOLS ■ PARTS
LOCATION: Take Roosevelt Ave. Ext. (Bull Rd.)
North off ofRt 30 In York, PA, Approx. 3 mile to
Grafffus Rd. “Watch for Signs.”
Allis Chalmers B Tractor w/Hydro Lift, PTO, Plow &

Cult; Cub Cadet 149 Mower w/Hydrostatic Drive &

Hydro Lift. Simplicity 16 hp. Mower w/Hydrostatic
Drive & Blade, Craftsman LTV/10 Variable Drive
Rider, AC 610 Rider w/Mower, Sunbeam 3 hp.
Electric Snowblower, Remington Mighty Mite 500
Chainsaw, Farmall H Heathouser, McCullough
MAC 10 Chainsaw, Echo Weedeater, (2) 85 MF
Riding Mowers, Sears 8 hp. Rider w/Mower, (2)
SnapperRiders w/RearBag, (2) Leaf & Limb Shred-
ders, Ground Drive Manure Spreader, Spike Har-
row, 2 & 3 Section Spring Harrows, Disc Harrow, 10
ft. Packer, Woods 5 ft. Pull-Type Mower, Seeder,
Gas Powered Sweeper, Troy-BiltRear Tine Tiller 8
hp. w/Electric Start, MF Front Tine Tiller, Power
Sprayer w/Engine, Parker Lawn Sweeper, AC Vac-
uum System, Aereator, Lawn Spreader, Lawn Cart,
Murray Self-Propelled Mower, Garden 3 pt. Plows,
Potato Culler, Trailer Frame, Electric Riding Mow-
ers, Numerous Lawn Mowers, Baltimore Broom
Sewing Machine, H&D Straw Cutter, Broom Corn
Cleaner, Hand Vise for Broom Sewing, (2) Broom
Wrappers (1 Manual -1 Electric) Broom Handles &

Parts, Wood Lathe, Chisels, Foley Mod. 200 Saw
Filer, Foiley Auto Filer & Jointer, Automatic Saw
Retoother, Forge, Blade Polisher, Chainsaw Shar-
pener, Scissors Grinder, Hydraulic Grinders, Bed
Knife Grinder for Reel Mower, B&D Valve Refacer,
20 Ton Hydraulic Press, Bench Grinders, Battery
Chargers, Hand Sprayers, Lots of Mechanics & Car-
penters Tools, Corn Shelter, Drill Press for 'A ” Drill,
Wheelbarrow,Bag Trucks, Numerous Floor Jacks &

Stands, Pipe Wrenches, Band Saw, Armature Tes-
ter, Armature Lathe, Cabinet Clamps, Pipe Thread-
er, Electric Drills, Parts Washer, Work Benches,
Hand Hydraulic Pump, Drill Index w/Bits, Hammers
& Hatchets, Paint Sprayers, Tap & Die Sets, Spark
Plug Cleaner Outfit, Acetylene Outfit, Air Greaser,
Wheel Pullers, Riveter, Air Compressor, Piston
Water Pump, Hand Saws, Shop Hoist, Platform
Scales, Alum. Ext. Ladders, Several Complete
Engines, Shop Manuals, Lots of New Briggs Parts,
Cable, Wire, Extension Cords, Lots of Hardware,
Bolls, Wheels, Chains, Auto Parts, Sm. Engine
Parts, School Desk, Mower Blades, Filters, Chain-
binders, Cans & Drums of Oil, Grease, Gear Lube,
Etc: Barrel Pumps, Truck Topper, Scaffolding
Chunk Stove, Spray Material, Beds & Parts, Tires
Aluminum, Tin & Iron Piles, Lumber, Hardwooc
Flooring, Hay Hook, File Cabinets, Kero Heater, anc
MUCH MUCH MORE!!'

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
CONDUCTED FOR:

. WILLIAM H. GRAFFIUS ESTATI
Ernest Grafflus - Executor

AUCTIONEERS:
Blaine & Nevln Rentzel #761 & #2483
Butch Landis #1167

(717) 764-6412


